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Bus 451 DAX - Mont DE Marsan Go to website

Direction
MT DE Marsan - Gare Sncf — DAX - Place ST Pierre

9 stops

Open route schedule

MT DE Marsan - Gare Sncf

MT DE Marsan - AV 34 R.I CX Credit Agricole

MT DE Marsan - Jean Rostand / Arenes

MT DE Marsan - Martyrs DE LA Resistance

Tartas - Ville Haute Covoiturage

Pontonx SUR L Adour - Pion Covoiturage

ST Vincent DE Paul - Parking Covoiturage Sud

DAX - Gare Sncf/ Routiere

DAX - Place ST Pierre

Route schedule
MT DE Marsan - Gare Sncf — DAX - Place ST Pierre

Monday 07:40

Tuesday 07:40

Wednesday 07:40

Thursday 07:40

Friday 07:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: MT DE Marsan - Gare Sncf

Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-451-2053555249-3560684801
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-451-2053555249-3560684801
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-451-2053555249-3560684801


Direction
DAX - Gare Sncf/ Routiere — MT DE Marsan - Gare Sncf

9 stops

Open route schedule

DAX - Gare Sncf/ Routiere

ST Paul LES DAX - Grand Mail

ST Vincent DE Paul - Parking Covoiturage Sud

Pontonx SUR L Adour - Pion Covoiturage

Tartas - Ville Haute Covoiturage

MT DE Marsan - Martyrs DE LA Resistance

MT DE Marsan - Jean Rostand / Arenes

MT DE Marsan - AV 34 R.I CX Credit Agricole

MT DE Marsan - Gare Sncf

Route schedule
DAX - Gare Sncf/ Routiere — MT DE Marsan - Gare Sncf

Monday 06:30-19:05

Tuesday 06:30-19:05

Wednesday 06:30-19:05

Thursday 06:30-19:05

Friday 06:30-19:05

Saturday 09:45-18:25

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: DAX - Gare Sncf/ Routiere

Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-451-2053555249-3560684801


Direction
MT DE Marsan - Gare Sncf — DAX - Gare Sncf/ Routiere

9 stops

Open route schedule

MT DE Marsan - Gare Sncf

MT DE Marsan - AV 34 R.I CX Credit Agricole

MT DE Marsan - Jean Rostand / Arenes

MT DE Marsan - Martyrs DE LA Resistance

Tartas - Ville Haute Covoiturage

Pontonx SUR L Adour - Pion Covoiturage

ST Vincent DE Paul - Parking Covoiturage Sud

ST Paul LES DAX - Grand Mail

DAX - Gare Sncf/ Routiere

Route schedule
MT DE Marsan - Gare Sncf — DAX - Gare Sncf/ Routiere

Monday 06:30-19:00

Tuesday 06:30-19:00

Wednesday 06:30-19:00

Thursday 06:30-19:00

Friday 06:30-19:00

Saturday 08:35-17:15

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: MT DE Marsan - Gare Sncf

Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

451 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mont-de-Marsan

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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